Denville Dairy With Lunch at Sunset

Go At Onto For Go At Onto For
0.0/Denville Train Station R | 33.0| Jacksonville Rd 0.6
L 0.0/ NJ-53/E Main St 0.7 R | 33.6| Jardine Ln - to End 0.5
R | 0.7| Diamond Spring Rd 0.3 |BR| 34.1 Brook Valley Road - to End 2.4
R 1.0| Pocono Rd @ light 0.7 36.5 Boonton Ave (CR 511) 2.4
L 1.7| Norris Rd/0ld Boonton Rd > Old 2.7 R | 38.9 Rockaway Valley Rd - to STOP | 1.4
Denville Rd - to End
L 4.4| Powerville Rd 0.4 X | 40.3| Powerville Rd 0.0
BR| 4.8| Powerville Rd > Kinnelon Rd 5.2 S | 40.3| Rockaway Valley Rd - ALPACA 0.7
(ALPACA FARM at mile 5.9!!!) Farm!
R | 10.0 Fayson Lake Rd - to End 2.2 R | 41.0| Stone Rd - (Hill) 0.1
R | 12.2) Boonton Ave (CR511) 0.3 |BR| 41.1 Split Rock Rd 0.6
L | 12.5| Brook Valley Rd - SLOW on winding | 0.9 BL| 41.7 Decker (no sign) - to Stop 1.1
descent
BL| 13.4| Brook Valley Rd - to End 2.0 S | 42.8 Lyonsville Rd - to End 0.3
R | 15.4| Jacksonville Rd 0.2 L | 43.1| Meridan Rd - to End 1.0
L | 15.6] Old Jacksonville Rd 0.5 L | 44.1| Old Beach Glen > Farber Hill Rd -| 0.6
to End
R | 16.1| Indian Ln East 0.6 R | 44.7| Rockaway Valley Rd 0.9
X | 16.7| Cross Jacksonville Rd 0.0 R | 45.6 North Rd - Climb! 0.3
S | 16.7| Indian Ln - to End 0.6 L | 45.9/ Summit - to End - Rough 0.6
BR| 17.3| Waughaw Rd (CLIMB!) - to End 1.1 R | 46.5| Entrance Way 0.1
L | 18.4 Stonybrook Rd 1.6 |QR| 46.6 E Glen Rd 0.5
L | 20.0| Old Lane Ext.(NOT Old Lane)- to 1.2 L | 47.1) N Glen Rd (no sign) 0.1
End
R | 21.2| Waughaw Road - to End 0.7 L | 47.2| WGlen Rd - to End - Rough 0.8
L | 21.9 202/Main Rd 0.5 R | 48.0 Florence Ave 0.1
L = 22.4| Jacksonville Rd 3.1 QL| 48.1| Cedar Lake Rd E 0.5
R | 25.5 Hillview Rd 0.0 BR| 48.6 Cedar Lake RdE - to End 0.2
R | 25.5| LUNCH: Sunset Pub & Grill 0.0 L | 48.8 Cedar Lake Rd W - to End 0.4
R | 25.5| Hillview Rd > Beaver Brook Rd 2.1 L | 49.2| Morris Ave - to End 0.3
L | 27.6 Main St (at light past Shop Rite) - 0.2 R | 49.5| Diamond Spring Rd 0.4
Dunkin Donuts/Lincoln Park Deli
L | 27.8 Comly Rd (at light) 0.5 L | 49.9| 1st Ave - to End 0.1
R | 28.3 William St - to End 0.4 R | 50.0 Broadway - Denville Dairy 0.0
L | 28.7| Ryerson Rd 1.0 L | 50.0| Center St (across from DD) 0.1
L | 29.7 Slingerland Ave - to End 0.4 QR| 50.1| Bloomfield Ave 0.0
R | 30.1| West Pkwy 1.5 | QL| 50.1/ NJ-53/E Main St 0.6
L | 31.6| Sunset Rd (no sign) - to End 1.4 R | 50.7| Estling Lake Rd - Denville Train

Station




